Renewable Energy
FLAT PLATE SOLAR ENERGY COLLECTOR
RE551
Year 1
study
Features
Allows Thermal Evaluation of a Flat Plate Solar Collector.
Optional Focussing Solar Collector Allows Direct Comparison of

Cooling water: Up to 3 litres/minute at up to 5m head
Drain: For up to 3 litres/minute
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
RE551/230 - Flat Plate Solar Energy Collector
RE551/115 - Flat Plate Solar Energy Collector
RE551/230/RC - Flat Plate Solar Energy Collector Computer Linked
Version
RE551/115/RC - Flat Plate Solar Energy Collector Computer Linked
Version
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.